
Electrical Permit Activity Report - September 2025

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

E25-0532 9/2/2025 1740 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 RICHARD BIECHLER SMITH, KAREN M & CHAPIN, SHEA M RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Electric for Porch Remodel $50.00 1036276025

E25-0533 9/8/2025 1105 HIGHLAND PL 52001 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH WHALEN, JOHN EMMETT & NORBY- 

WHALEN, CHERYL J

JCI ELECTRIC Wiring Split Unit $50.00 1024382007

E25-0534 9/3/2025 2246 WOODLAWN ST 52001 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH KEEDY, ASHLEY M & NANCY M JCI ELECTRIC Wiring Air Handler $50.00 1022178012

E25-0535 9/3/2025 1707 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 TONY RUNDE CONRAD, RONALD J JR RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Electric for Remodel $50.00 1036426006

E25-0536 9/3/2025 2250 JACKSON ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD BAKER, LATOYA LESHERON FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Radon Wiring $50.00 1024203003

E25-0537 9/3/2025 640 W 11TH ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD BICHELL, KENNETH P & LONEY-BICHELL, 

MARY E

FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Radon Wiring $50.00 1024385009

E25-0538 9/3/2025 2532 BROADWAY ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD NADERMANN, GARY L & DEBRA K FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Radon Wiring $50.00 1013377005

E25-0539 9/4/2025 4860 ASBURY RD 52002 DANIEL PALMER MIDWEST CAR WASHES LLC TRI-CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY 

OF IOWA

Wiring for remodel for car wash - replace 

existing equipment

$50.00 1017476002

E25-0540 9/4/2025 1895 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52002 DANIEL PALMER MIDWEST CAR WASHES LLC TRI-CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY 

OF IOWA

Wiring for remodel for car wash - replace 

existing equipment

$50.00 1021477016

E25-0541 9/4/2025 2192 KEY WAY DR 52002 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH NORMAN, RAHKEE JAMALL JCI ELECTRIC Basement wiring and panel change out $62.24 1021277005

E25-0542 9/11/2025 2910 PINARD ST 52001 KEN BUSH FEEHAN, JOSHUA J BUDGET ELECTRIC Install a 200 amp service $50.00 1013132008

E25-0543 9/4/2025 2523 MILLSTONE DR 52002 KEN BUSH SCHULTZ, ROBERT J & JENNIFER L TRUST BUDGET ELECTRIC Wire 4-Seasons Room $50.00 1016377023

E25-0544 9/11/2025 2942 FOX HOLLOW DR 52001 TERRY HUSEMAN HORSFIELD, MATTHEW P TRUST HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Finish trim-out of home remodel $50.00 1015153012

E25-0545 9/5/2025 3170 WINDSOR AVE 52001 RICHARD BIECHLER KELLHOFF PROPERTIES RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Wire new SFD $114.39 

E25-0546 9/24/2025 390 GLEN OAK ST 52001 AUSTIN SIMON RECKER, CATHERINE J SIMON ELECTRICAL 

SOLUTIONS

Wiring for addition $50.00 

E25-0547 9/30/2025 5955 CHAVENELLE RD 52002 ANDY GENTHE WALTER DEVELOPMENT LLC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Power for 10 new RTU's for Rite Hite $133.30 1029301013

E25-0548 9/8/2025 1005 PRINCE PHILLIP DR 52003 JEFF LEWIS POWERS, BRADEN & NICOLE LEWIS ELECTRIC Wiring for Screened-In Porch $50.00 1036302001

E25-0549 9/9/2025 1231 LINCOLN AVE 52001 BRIAN LATTNER MEGGERS, REBECCA J LBC - LATTNER BROTHERS Electrical for New Bath Fan $50.00 1118309002

E25-0550 9/8/2025 583 FENELON PL 52001 BARNEY GROBSTICK AMC HOMES LLC A & G ELECTRIC Miscellaneous Repairs $50.00 1025253008

E25-0551 9/25/2025 2552 JACKSON ST 52001 BARNEY GROBSTICK LIPTAK, RYAN & MICHELLE A & G ELECTRIC Service Upgrade $50.00 1013335010

E25-0552 9/9/2025 2578 CENTRAL AVE 52001 TERRY HUSEMAN HAWK ENTERPRISES LLC HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Rewire SFD $59.05 1013376004

E25-0553 9/15/2025 2600 DODGE ST 52003 JASON GERMAINE PLAZA 20 INC GERMAINE ELECTRIC Replace service - Milroy's $66.20 1026305002

E25-0554 9/11/2025 2276 WOODLAWN ST 52001 TONY RUNDE SCOE PROPERTIES LLC RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Replace service panel $50.00 1022178006
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E25-0555 9/15/2025 500 ENGLISH LN 52003 SCOTT BRIMEYER KRONFELDT, ADAM M & JILLIAN M BRIMEYER ELECTRIC Wire new screened-in room addition 

above garage

$50.00 1036128008

E25-0556 9/11/2025 451 AIRBORNE RD 52003 DARYL BIECHLER DUBUQUE METROPOLITAN AREA SOLID 

WASTE AGENCY

BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Wire (3) new buildings for Convenience 

Center - Building A (225 sf - Wood Bldg) 

Building B (3,000 sf - Cold Storage) and 

Building C (6500 sf - Transfer Station)

$888.20 1506200016

E25-0557 9/12/2025 2501 HARRIET ST 52001 DOUG BLONG REISS, ELAINE & BLONG, DOUG Electrical for new storage shed $50.00 1107330023

E25-0558 9/12/2025 4496 SICKLE LN 52002 BARNEY GROBSTICK ROBERT & KELLY CURTIS A & G ELECTRIC Wire new SFD - no finished basement $205.74 1009330009

E25-0559 9/12/2025 301 BELL ST 52001 BARNEY GROBSTICK PENINSULA GAMING COMPANY LLC A & G ELECTRIC Electric for Cafe Remodel $180.00 1130110017

E25-0560 9/16/2025 202 CARDIFF ST 52001 DARYL BIECHLER POTOSI PROPERTIES LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Service Update $50.00 1025186008

E25-0561 9/15/2025 3485 WINDSOR AVE 52001 ANDY GENTHE STONEHILL FRANCISCAN SERVICES INC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Wiring for renovation of (2) Nurse's 

Stations for Stonehill

$57.18 1012451011

E25-0562 9/16/2025 1016 LEVON CT 52003 DARYL BIECHLER TOWER HILLS INC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. 100 Amp Service Entrance $50.00 1501301001

E25-0563 9/16/2025 997 RIKER ST 52003 KEN BUSH HILL, JACKALYNN M BUDGET ELECTRIC Installing 200 Amp Service $50.00 1025384024

E25-0564 9/16/2025 3499 CRESCENT RDG 52003 BRIAN GILL BOOHER, BRADLEY A & MICHELLE EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install a EV car charger $50.00 1028477010

E25-0565 9/16/2025 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52002 BARNEY GROBSTICK KENNEDY MALL INC A & G ELECTRIC Office Buildout for Dialysis Clinic $152.00 1028276002

E25-0567 9/17/2025 2686 ROOSEVELT ST 52001 VINCE THOR STEICHEN, RAYMOND N & PATRICIA A 

DECLARATION OF TRUST

THOR BROTHERS Upgrade service $50.00 1107301002

E25-0568 9/18/2025 1085 VERNON ST 52001 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH DAHLSTROM LONNIE L JCI ELECTRIC Wiring for Furnace & AC $50.00 1023477013

E25-0569 9/18/2025 8644 EBONY DR 52003 JASON GERMAINE ROYAL OAKS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION GERMAINE ELECTRIC Electric for New SFD $182.89 1523404012

E25-0570 9/22/2025 1800 RANDALL PL 52003 JASON GERMAINE DUBUQUE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB GERMAINE ELECTRIC Wiring for AC Units $55.20 1035226009

E25-0571 9/22/2025 790 W LOCUST ST 52001 RICHARD BIECHLER BOWEN, REECE M RICHARD BIECHLER ELECTRIC Wiring for AC Unit $50.00 1023282011

E25-0572 9/22/2025 717 CLEVELAND AVE 52003 JAMES DIXON WELU, EDMUND J JR & LORI L DIXON ELECTRIC 

CONTRACTORS INC

Bathroom Exhaust Fan $50.00 1025404008

E25-0573 9/22/2025 2380 SIMPSON ST 52003 BARNEY GROBSTICK CAREW, MARY M TRUST A & G ELECTRIC Modify service and install generator $71.37 1035102007

E25-0574 9/23/2025 2895 OAK CREST DR 52001 LISA PERGANDE PERGANDE, JASON R & LISA J Updating electrical panel so breakers $67.30 1014252014

E25-0576 9/23/2025 866 STONE RIDGE PL 52001 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH ANDRUCKI, HENRY E & THERESE A JCI ELECTRIC Wiring Furnace & AC $50.00 1012402027

E25-0577 9/25/2025 695 PERRY ST 52003 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH PETERSEN-BRANT, ERIC N & JENNIFER L JCI ELECTRIC Installing Receptacle for Heater $50.00 1036109004

E25-0578 9/23/2025 51 DIAMOND ST 52001 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH STECKEL, TRISTIN JCI ELECTRIC Wiring Furnace & AC $50.00 1014227003

E25-0579 9/23/2025 5520 OLD HIGHWAY RD 52003 DARYL BIECHLER HUMKE, STEVEN C & JOLENE C BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Service Update $50.00 1032102002

E25-0580 9/23/2025 663 JEFFERSON ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD NOTTINGHAM PROPERTIES LLC FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1024385016

E25-0581 9/23/2025 653 WILSON AVE 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD BREITBACH, MAPLE F & ESTAFEN, DAVID M FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1025131011

E25-0582 9/23/2025 710 MERZ ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD SCHAAR-HARP, ROBERTA FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1013454030

E25-0583 9/23/2025 2214 WINDSOR AVE 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD MCGINNIS, KEVIN J & MORGAN, BILLI FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1013454027

E25-0584 9/23/2025 2015 KNIEST ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD FORTIN REAL ESTATE LLC FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1024216003

E25-0585 9/23/2025 1771 ALTA VISTA ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD QUANTUM HOLDING LLC FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1023428031

E25-0586 9/23/2025 2085 SUNNYVIEW DR 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD MCCLAIN, DIANE L & JAMES W FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1023304015

E25-0587 9/23/2025 324 CHAPPEL CT 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD ROIG, TYLER J & DESTINY FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1024106029

E25-0588 9/23/2025 2310 PEARL ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD SMIDT, MATTHEW S & CODI M FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1026110004
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E25-0589 9/23/2025 767 NEVADA ST 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD O'MARA, TIMOTHY L FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1026237002

E25-0590 9/23/2025 3271 N CEDAR CT 52003 DEAN MARKUS DOERR, JEFFREY D & THERESA M MARKUS ELECTRIC LLC Installing Lights, Switches, Ceiling Fan, and 

(1) Outlet

$50.00 1027379019

E25-0591 9/24/2025 2306 TIFFANY CT 52001 TONY RUNDE SWITCH HOMES LLC RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC New SFD $134.76 1010453005

E25-0592 10/1/2025 707 DAVIS ST, UNIT 1 52001 DEAN MARKUS SW DAVIS PROPERTIES LLC MARKUS ELECTRIC LLC Panel Upgrade - 707 1/2 Davis $50.00 1012380012

E25-0593 9/24/2025 645 LORIMER ST 52003 DEAN MARKUS JORDAN, BEVERLY R MARKUS ELECTRIC LLC Electric for Remodel $92.60 1036251002

E25-0594 9/24/2025 3525 HILLCREST RD 52002 DAVE FITZGERALD M3 LLC FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1021402002

E25-0595 9/24/2025 1940 AVALON RD 52001 DAVE FITZGERALD TUCKER, CYNTHIA M FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $50.00 1022338012

E25-0596 9/24/2025 3410 KIMBERLY DR 52002 SCOTT BRIMEYER GILLESPIE, LISA C BRIMEYER ELECTRIC Wire for new addition $50.00 1021227010

E25-0597 9/24/2025 4424 RUSTIC POINT LN 52002 STEVE BOYLE CHAD ELLIS CONSTRUCTION INC BOYLE ELECTRIC Wire new SFD - finished basement $255.02 1009332010

E25-0598 9/24/2025 847 OAK ST 52003 AUSTIN SIMON ROUTLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC SIMON ELECTRICAL 

SOLUTIONS

Electric for New SFD $147.25 1025376036

E25-0599 9/25/2025 1800 ADMIRAL SHEEHY DR 52001 BARNEY GROBSTICK DUBUQUE, CITY OF A & G ELECTRIC Adding a RTU for ImOn Ice Arena $50.00 1119226001

E25-0600 9/25/2025 2225 CENTRAL AVE 52001 ERIK MUNSON HARTIG REALTY IV LC MUNSON ELECTRIC INC Wiring for remodel for Dollar Tree $1,195.60 1024129038

E25-0601 9/25/2025 1693 BUTTERFIELD RD 52001 SCOTT BRIMEYER MONTOCCHIO, LUC G BRIMEYER ELECTRIC Replace service $50.00 1027103007

E25-0602 9/26/2025 2560 CRISSY DR 52001 TERRY HUSEMAN KLINKNER, MARGARET E REVOCABLE LIVING 

TRUST ETAL

HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Replace service $50.00 1015356016

E25-0603 9/26/2025 1372 REEDER ST 52001 BRANDON CORKERY CORKERY, BRANDON J Replace electrical panel and upgrade to 

200 amp service

$50.00 1025307004

E25-0604 9/29/2025 1294 ROSEDALE AVE 52001 TYLER WEIMERSKIRCH LINK, STEFANI KAY MONICA JCI ELECTRIC Wire furnace and AC unit $50.00 1023405003

E25-0605 9/29/2025 1104 LINCOLN AVE 52001 MIKE GOGEL RETTENMAIER PROPERTIES INC MIKE GOGEL ELECTRIC Wire new 4-Unit apartment building $439.05 1118315014

E25-0606 9/29/2025 1379 SOUTH POINTE DR 52003 MIKE GOGEL HAHN, NICHOLAS G & PAULA J MIKE GOGEL ELECTRIC Wire new SFD $264.29 1501356001

E25-0607 9/29/2025 3901 INWOOD AVE 52001 SABAHUDIN KLICIC STAUFFER, TIMOTHY J POWER ON LLC Replace main panel and meter socket $50.00 1012180009

E25-0608 9/30/2025 1887 CREEK WOOD DR, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON GERMAINE JEFFREY EISEL GERMAINE ELECTRIC Wire new pool $67.30 

E25-0609 9/30/2025 2905 MUSCATINE ST, DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOHN SMITH JOHN SMITH Adding outlets and lights $50.00 

E25-0610 10/1/2025 1754 BENNETT ST, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DARYL BIECHLER JOHNSON, PATRICK K & SHARON A BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Replace interior meter pedestal $50.00 

SL25-0065 9/4/2025 2400 KERPER BLVD 52001 BRIAN GILL WHALEN COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array for Eagle 

Point Solar

$50.00 1118328001

SL25-0066 9/4/2025 1390 OAK PARK PL 52002 BRIAN GILL OLLENDICK, TIMOTHY M & LORI L EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $50.00 1028176137

SL25-0067 9/10/2025 79 DIAGONAL ST 52001 KIN HOME LLC HALLAHAN, JOSEPH G JR & JEANNETTE M KIN HOME LLC Install roof mounted solar panels and 200 

amp MPU and 200 amp MMU

$76.65 1013313011

SL25-0068 9/10/2025 2816 BALKE ST 52001 KIN HOME LLC DOLSON, TIMOTHY DUANE & MEGAN KIN HOME LLC Install roof mounted solar panels - 8.91 

kw DC with MMU upgrade - 200 amp bus 

rating / 150 amp breaker

$59.05 1013180002

SL25-0069 9/11/2025 2413 TIFFANY CT 52001 BRIAN GILL SWITCH HOMES OF DUBUQUE LLC EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $50.00 1010451005

SL25-006A 9/16/2025 3095 HILLCREST RD 52001 BRIAN GILL THIELEN, CORY J & NEIL, CHRISTINA L EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $50.00 1022335001

SL25-006B 9/16/2025 1055 KAUFMANN AVE 52001 CASEY WINGER NESTEBY, CHARLIE B & HOLLY A SOLQ Install roof mounted solar panels and a 40 

amp pv breaker

$52.45 1014451011

SL25-006C 9/17/2025 1458 CEDAR TRAIL DR 52003 ANDREW DYKSTRA JOHNSON, CODY & JENNA A & H ELECTRIC INC Install roof mounted solar panels $50.00 1502479009

SL25-006D 9/18/2025 1715 GLEN OAK ST 52001 BRIAN GILL LOEBACH, MICHAEL J & EUDALEY-LOEBACH, 

CANDACE

EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Installing Roof Mounted Solar Array $50.00 1023408029

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0589
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0590
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0591
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0592
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0593
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0594
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0595
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0596
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0597
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0598
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0599
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0600
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0601
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0602
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0603
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0604
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0605
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0606
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0607
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0608
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0609
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=E25-0610
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-0065
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-0066
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-0067
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-0068
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-0069
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006A
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006B
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006C
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006D


SL25-006E 9/18/2025 2837 ARBOR HILLS DR 52001 BRIAN GILL MCDONALD, JAMIE W & CASSANDRA S EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Installing Roof Mounted Solar Array $50.00 1015129016

SL25-006F 9/18/2025 2028 RHOMBERG AVE 52001 BRIAN GILL DAVIS, BARBARA A & NORTON, EMILY R EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Installing Roof Mounted Solar Array $50.00 1118202003

SL25-006G 9/22/2025 540 ALMOND ST 52001 KIN HOME LLC SAUSER, CHRISTOPHER KIN HOME LLC Installing Roof Mounted Solar Array with 

200 AMMU

$50.00 1024177009

SL25-006H 9/22/2025 2951 MUSCATINE ST 52001 KIN HOME LLC CHAPMAN, CHARLES D KIN HOME LLC Install roof mounted solar panels $50.00 1014282006

SL25-006I 9/22/2025 3009 BURLINGTON ST 52001 BRIAN GILL WALKER, DENNIS R EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Installing Roof Mounted Solar Array $50.00 1014402010

SL25-006J 9/25/2025 3471 WAGON WHEEL LN 52002 BRIAN GILL PREJMAK, JOHN M & PAMELA L EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $50.00 1009329006

SL25-006K 9/25/2025 4443 CAMELOT DR 52002 BRIAN GILL WILSON, WILLIAM J & NICOLE KT EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $50.00 1020254003

93 $8,479.08 

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006E
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https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006J
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=SL25-006K

